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Stanley Ronald Lloyd Thomas

Director Information

Title Mr
Name
Postcode CF14 3LY
Date of birth

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
TASTY TREATS LIMITED
TASTY TREATS LIMITED

MINTON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

MINTON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
AHMED (GENERAL TRADERS)
LIMITED

LEIGH COURT BUSINESS CENTRES
LIMITED

TROJAN BUILDING CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

LEIGH COURT BUSINESS CENTRES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Stanley Ronald Lloyd Thomas

Number

Number

02260832
02260832
02230493

02230493
02105474

02260960

02111089

02260960

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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100328456

100328456

110 Whitchurch Road

Cardiff

App. Date

App. Date
09/05/1988
09/05/1988
16/02/1988

16/02/1988

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/08/1988
31/08/1988
14/04/1988

14/04/1988
03/03/1987

25/07/1988

16/03/1987

25/07/1988

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



